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PW36 = 2 lights; PW48 and
PW&60 = 3 lights 12

PW3633180

Ref # Part #
1 828576
2 811180
3 828567
4 828568
5 828569
6 815585
7 820207
8 828570
9 811193
10 820424
11 828575
12 828811
13 828815
14 828816
15 828817
16 828818
17 828812

Front Filter Springs

Rear Grease Cups

Description

Grease Cup Large (Qty 2)
Filter Assy-Svce (Qty 4)

Knob, Blower, Svce (incl. set screw)
Switch, Blower, Svce

Switch, Light, Svce

Lamp, Bulb-Pro Liner, Svce
Light Socket-Vent, Svce
Potentiometer, Control, Svce
Limiter, Thermal, Svce
Damper, 10 Round, Svce
Plate, Adapter, Blower, Svce
Spring, Filter, Svce (10)
Cover, Wiring, Svce

Socket, Blower Plug, Svce
Screw, Svce (used throughout)
Nut, Svce (used throughout)
Panel, Inner, 36, Svce

828744 - Rev. A - February, 2019

* Front Filters removed for clarity
* Front Filter Springs shown

PW4833180

Ref # Part #
1 828566
2 811180
3 828567
4 828568
5 828569
6 815585
7 820207
8 828570
9 811193
10 820424
11 828575
12 828811
13 828815
14 828816
15 828817
16 828818
17 828813

PW3633180, PW4833180 & PW6033180 PARTS

Rear Filters
PW6033180

Description Ref # Part #

Grease Cup Small (Qty 4) 1 828576
Filter Assy-Svce (Qty 6) 2 811180
Knob, Blower, Svce (incl. set screw) 3 828567
Switch, Blower, Svce 4 828568
Switch, Light, Svce 5 828569
Lamp, Bulb-Pro Liner, Svce 6 815585
Light Socket-Vent, Svce 7 820207
Potentiometer, Control, Svce 8 828570
Limiter, Thermal, Svce 9 811193
Damper, 10 Round, Svce 10 820424
Plate, Adapter, Blower, Svce 1 828575
Spring, Filter, Svce (10) 12 828811
Cover, Wiring, Svce 13 828815
Socket, Blower Plug, Svce 14 828816
Screw, Svce (used throughout) 15 828817
Nut, Svce (used throughout) 16 828818
Panel, Inner, 48, Svce 17 828814

Description

Grease Cup Large (Qty 4)
Filter Assy-Svce (Qty 8)

Knob, Blower, Svce (incl. set screw)
Switch, Blower, Svce

Switch, Light, Svce

Lamp, Bulb-Pro Liner, Svce
Light Socket-Vent, Svce
Potentiometer, Control, Svce
Limiter, Thermal, Svce
Damper, 10 Round, Svce
Plate, Adapter, Blower, Svce
Spring, Filter, Svce (10)
Cover, Wiring, Svce

Socket, Blower Plug, Svce
Screw, Svce (used throughout)
Nut, Svce (used throughout)
Panel, Inner, 60, Svce



